Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie James - (1236291) - Gloucester City SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:08.13
5:09.21
5:29.86
5:41.48
5:46.61

7:09.19

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:09.21
5:08.13
5:29.86
5:46.61
5:41.48

7:09.19

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

422
418
344
310
297
156

WA Pts

418
422
344
297
310
156

Round

Round

Date

02/07/22
18/03/23
31/10/21
16/11/19
24/11119
111117

Date

18/03/23
02/07/22
31/10/21
24/11119
16/11/19
111117

Meet

Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet
Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023

City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

Severnside Tritons November Sparkler

Bristol Henleaze Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2019

Tewkesbury Club Championships & Invitational

Meet

Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023
Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet
City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

Bristol Henleaze Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2019
Severnside Tritons November Sparkler

Tewkesbury Club Championships & Invitational

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Bristol
Gloucester
Hutton Moor

Tewkesbury

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Bristol
Hutton Moor
Gloucester

Tewkesbury

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Gloucester
Gloucester

Gloucester

Club Swam Under

Gloucester
Gloucester

Gloucester

Level

B =S > B ¢S B V)

Level

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



