Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie James - (1236291) - Gloucester City SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:08.13	422	F	02/07/22	Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
5:09.21	418	F	18/03/23	Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
5:29.86	344	F	31/10/21	City of Bristol Early Bird Meet	Bristol		3
5:41.48	310	F	16/11/19	Severnside Tritons November Sparkler	Gloucester	Gloucester	3
5:46.61	297	F	24/11/19	Bristol Henleaze Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2019	Hutton Moor	Gloucester	3
7:09.19	156	F	11/11/17	Tewkesbury Club Championships & Invitational	Tewkesbury	Gloucester	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:09.21	418	F	18/03/23	Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
5:08.13	422	F	02/07/22	Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
5:29.86	344	F	31/10/21	City of Bristol Early Bird Meet	Bristol		3
5:46.61	297	F	24/11/19	Bristol Henleaze Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2019	Hutton Moor	Gloucester	3
5:41.48	310	F	16/11/19	Severnside Tritons November Sparkler	Gloucester	Gloucester	3
7:09.19	156	F	11/11/17	Tewkesbury Club Championships & Invitational	Tewkesbury	Gloucester	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS